
Spring 2019 College Transfer Information Presentations 
Wednesday, February 6......................................WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, February 13 ....................................BARUCH COLLEGE 
Wednesday, February 20....................................RUTGERS UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, February 27 ....................................RAMAPO COLLEGE 
Wednesday, March 20 .........................................MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, March 27..........................................FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, April 3...............................................NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Wednesday, April 10 ............................................NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, April 17.............................................PACE UNIVERSITY 

Meet with representatives from area colleges here on campus. 
Time: 12:30 – 1:30 p.m., Room C – 313 

Bergen Community College Spring 2019 College Fair 
New Jersey Colleges & Universities 

Wednesday, April 3, 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m., Student Center 
Out of State Colleges & Universities 

Thursday, April 11, 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., Student Center 


